
Happy Holidays! We will seek RSVPs in January. Questions? Contact Diane Sheridan at dbsfacilitator@gmail.com or 

281-326-5253 or contact Emily Morris at pcac.secretary@gmail.com or 832-443-3617 

*** 

Pasadena Citizens’ Advisory Council 

Tuesday, January 23, 2024 

PCAC at Age 33 and How to Improve 

5:30 dinner available – 6:00 call to order – adjourn by 7:30 p.m.  

Revive Church – in “The Center” 
1062 Fairmont Parkway, at intersection of Fairmont and Strawberry 

Enter parking lot from Young St. on west side of church. Enter main doors, then look to right for “The Center”  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PCAC DATES FOR 2024 ----- All 4th Tuesdays! 
Unless otherwise noted, all meetings are 4th Tuesdays.  5:30 dinner – 6:00 call to order – 7:30 adjourn 

 

Tues., Jan. 23 
Tues., Feb. 27 
Tues., Mar. 26 
Tues., Apr. 23 

Tues., May 28 
No June or July meetings 
Tues., Aug. 27 
Tues., Sept. 24 

Tues., Oct. 22 
Tues., Dec. 3 
No late December meeting 
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